

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos.335-336/2020

BHAGWATI GAS LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BSE LIMITED

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-10-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Sankar Narayanan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Atanu Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Lal Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.K.R. Das, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Aditya, Adv.

Mr. Sejal Jain, Adv.

Ms. Aditi Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Anand, Adv.

Ms. Unnimaya S., Adv.

Mr. Shreyash Kumar, Adv.

For M/s.K J John And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals after four weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)

ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)

COURT MASTER (NSH)